Environmentally friendly
Ergonomic
Efficient
Elegant
Elaborative
Expansibility
Easy Maintenance
Self-contained Commercial Chest Freezer

Features and Benefits:
1. The advanced asymmetrical laminar air curtain is used so
that this can efficiently reduce the exchange of heating and
humidity of the interior and the external cabinet.
2. The body of the unit is constructed through a integral foam-
ing process utilizing polyurethane, decrease the consumption
and save energy.
3. The thin and large area efficient evaporator can decrease
the temperature soon, so the efficient area is large.
4.The self-evaporating water plate is used so that convenient
and simple.
ISO9001    ISO14001     CE
E7 Series Commercial Chest Freezer
Specifications:
Case Length Model Number Size, L/W/H, mm Capacity, L Display Area,  m2 Cover
15 (1580mm) DD-KJ-Z15-01 1580/1042/945 300 1.25 flat open/no cover
20 (2080mm) DD-KJ-Z20-01 2080/1042/945 410 1.72 flat open/no cover
25 (2580mm) DD-KJ-Z25-01 2580/1042/945 530 2.19 flat open/no cover
Case Length Model Number
Running Temp.
℃
Defrost Mode

1. The advanced asymmetrical laminar air curtain is used so
that this can efficiently reduce the exchange of heating and
humidity of the interior and the external cabinet.
2. The body of the unit is constructed through a integral foam-
ing process utilizing polyurethane, decrease the consumption
and save energy.
3. The thin and large area efficient evaporator can decrease
the temperature soon, so the efficient area is large.
4. The self-evaporating water plate is used so that convenient
and simple.
5.  Adopting sliding glass cover design, energy saving
ISO9001    ISO14001     CE
E7 Series Commercial Chest Freezer
Specifications/with sliding glass cover:
Case Length Model Number Size, L/W/H, mm Capacity, L Display Area,  m2 Cover
15 (1580mm) DD-KJ-Z15-Z-01 1580/1042/1024 300 1.22 sliding glass cover
20 (2080mm) DD-KJ-Z20-Z-01 2080/1042/1024 410 1.66 sliding glass cover
25 (2580mm) DD-KJ-Z25-Z-01 2580/1042/1024 530 2.09 sliding glass cover
Case Length Model Number
Running
Temp. ℃
Defrost Mode